BID AWARD SUMMARY

LETTING DATE: APRIL 1, 2004

No. PW041304-01

PROJECT: Whitehead Ballfields Improvements Restroom & Picnic Shelter
Project No. PR04-1332

RECOMMENDATION: Award Base Bid plus Alternates to Tru-Form
Construction, Inc. in the amount of $134,021.61 based on lowest
responsible bid at the April 19, 2004 Council Meeting.

BIDDERS’ SUMMARY

ADVERTISING AUTHORITY: $137,000.00

BASE BID: $132,846.00

TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATES: $137,346.00

BASE BID

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE:
BIDDER
Tru-Form Construction, Inc. $122,152.38
SECO Construction, Inc. $129,256.90
Mousel Construction, Inc. $130,577.44
R.C.S. Construction, Inc. $142,123.00
Ainsworth-Benning Const. $150,252.50
Corner Construction Corp. $152,167.72

PROJECT MANAGER:

BASE BID + ALTERNATES

$134,021.61
$139,756.90
$140,423.44
$154,923.00
$162,852.50
$166,637.72

Keith Johnson

DATE: April 7, 2004

Bid Award PR04-1332
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