## **BID AWARD SUMMARY**

**LETTING DATE: APRIL 1, 2004** 

**PROJECT:** Whitehead Ballfields Improvements Restroom & Picnic Shelter Project No. PR04-1332

RECOMMENDATION: Award Base Bid plus Alternates to Tru-Form Construction, Inc. in the amount of \$134,021.61 based on lowest responsible bid at the April 19, 2004 Council Meeting.

## **BIDDERS' SUMMARY**

**ADVERTISING AUTHORITY: \$137,000.00** 

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: BASE BID: \$132,846.00

TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATES: \$137,346.00

<u>BIDDER</u>	BASE BID	BASE BID + ALTERNATES
Tru-Form Construction, Inc.	\$122,152.38	\$134,021.61
SECO Construction, Inc.	\$129,256.90	\$139,756.90
Mousel Construction, Inc.	\$130,577.44	\$140,423.44
R.C.S. Construction, Inc.	\$142,123.00	\$154,923.00
Ainsworth-Benning Const.	\$150,252.50	\$162,852.50
Corner Construction Corp.	\$152,167.72	\$166,637.72

PROJECT MANAGER:		DATE:	April 7, 200	)4
	Keith Johnson	_	•	